UOAPPO D O OO -BUG#20757

ggbobogoooooobooobobooobooon

2020-09-2415:34-00 0O

go: Closed-0 O gooo: 2020-09-24
goo: d gooooo:

goo: god %00: 100%
go: oooo: 00000
gooo: 6.0.1

BUGO O: P2 gooooo:

gooo: gooo:

gooooo: iostg:

gooo: gooo:

goo: 10 go:

goooo: ul:

gooo: goo:

oo

http://test3.yishou.com/api/Order/create_vip_order

_abtest=1&plat_type=Android&version_code=601&t_t=1600932786&source=0&version=29&token=5h5e1753dd680ca8341f76931369ccde&uid=283

9086&version_name=6.0.1&service_id=8&is_balance_pay=1&model=PBEMO00&udid=ca768de0-al0e-44fa-858¢c-fa35de769420_ys

gooo

#1-2020-09-26 15:04 -0 0 O
-00 O Open-00 OO0 Fixed-O O
-%000o0000O 100

#2 - 2020-09-29 15:19-00 0O
-00 O Fixed-O O OO0 Closed-00 O

oo

picture757-1.png
picture757-2.png

2025-05-11

77 KB
36 KB

2020-09-24
2020-09-24

11

oono
oono



http://test3.yishou.com/api/Order/create_vip_order
http://www.tcpdf.org

